Jermaine Ruani )

To:

From: Jeffrey Epstein

Sent: Mon 1/7/2013 4:08:19 PM

Subject: Re: Revized equipment list for FTC

Add wifi to the master bedroom bath please

On Monday, January 7, 2013, Jermaine Ruan wrote:

Good Day Boss,

[ removed the Samsung TV’s from the list.

Do I have permission to start purchasing the revised FTC equipment hist below?

FTC REVISED EQUIPMENT LIST:

Area

Jeanne's Office

Anna’s Office

Guest Office 1

Guest Waiting are

Open Accounting
Office

Jermaine’s Office and
IT

Recommended Unit

Lenovo Ideapad (laptop instead

Desktop)

Xerox ColorQube 8500 DN series

Xerox ColorQube 8500 DN series

Lenovo Think Centre Workstation

21.5" iMac

Lenovo Think Centre Workstation

Lenovo Think Centre Workstation

Approx. Cost

b
2,100,00

5
700.00

700.00

800.00

Mo

]

00.00

800.00

800.00
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13" Mac Book

Securifi Almond WiFi Access Point

2TB External Backup device

HP Laserlet Enterprise P3015dn
Daphne’s Office Printer

HP LaserJet Enterprise P3015dn
Una’s Office Printer

Neat Desktop Receipt scanner

Estimated Total:

Respectfully submitted,

JRuan

S
1,200.00

80.00

$

115.00

750.00

750.00

360.00

5 11,355.00

The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of

Jeffrey Epstein

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation(@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
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