

To: Jermaine Ruan [REDACTED]
From: Jeffrey Epstein
Sent: Mon 1/7/2013 4:08:19 PM
Subject: Re: Revised equipment list for FTC

Add wifi to the master bedroom bath please

On Monday, January 7, 2013, Jermaine Ruan wrote:

Good Day Boss,

I removed the Samsung TV's from the list.

Do I have permission to start purchasing the revised FTC equipment list below?

FTC REVISED EQUIPMENT LIST:

Area	Recommended Unit	Approx. Cost
Jeanne's Office	Lenovo Ideapad (laptop instead Desktop)	\$ 2,100.00
	Xerox ColorQube 8500 DN series	\$ 700.00
Anna's Office	Xerox ColorQube 8500 DN series	\$ 700.00
Guest Office 1	Lenovo Think Centre Workstation	\$ 800.00
Guest Waiting are	21.5" iMac	\$ 2,200.00
Open Accounting Office	Lenovo Think Centre Workstation	\$ 800.00
Jermaine's Office and IT	Lenovo Think Centre Workstation	\$ 800.00

	13" Mac Book	\$	1,200.00
	Securifi Almond WiFi Access Point	\$	80.00
	2TB External Backup device	\$	115.00
Daphne's Office	HP LaserJet Enterprise P3015dn Printer	\$	750.00
Una's Office	HP LaserJet Enterprise P3015dn Printer	\$	750.00
	Neat Desktop Receipt scanner	\$	360.00
	Estimated Total:	\$	11,355.00

Respectfully submitted,

JRuan

--

The information contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute inside information, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of Jeffrey Epstein

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved